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Kurwongbah State School

BACK TO SCHOOL FOR 2023

The cut-off date for on time orders is Wednesday 7" December 2022.

The Delivery Window for on-time orders is from the 9t °f January to 18" January 2023.

Orders placed and paid for on-line and on time will be discounted by 10%.
Orders will incur a delivery fee of $8.50 for single orders or $12.50 for multiple pack orders.
Delivery to Post Code 4521 will incur a base fee of $12.50
Late orders received may not be delivered within the Defined Delivery Window.
ORDERS FOR NEW ENROLMENTS WILL BE ACCEPTED ALL YEAR.

Please visit https://myschoolgear.net.au/fmi/webd/EduGearMSG to place your orders for you children
returning to school in 2023.

Go to myschoolgear.net.au Push “I’'m NOT a Robot”

Go to Booklist Order Enter Student Details

Select School

Select 2023, and Year Level Press the “Add Student” Button
Adjust standard order as needed

“Update” for changes to be completed Next

If required, add another student to your order and repeat the process.
Enter Your Details including Delivery Address

When you have entered all students - Complete Order and Make Payment.
DETE Deed of Agreement — Approved Supplier One School Supplier No. SO0058535
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Code
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ZZPEC-MA5B
ZZHEAD-HP107
line

ZZSCI-965 14 NBK
Or

ZSCIS-965 14L NBK
line

line

ZZ711B-5200 EM
ZZL1B-5200 RB
ZLIBR-5200 NB
ZLIBR-5200 R

line

line

line
9781741260045
line
ZSKET-140893
ZZOIL-OPM612
364 LS-3

364 LS-5
ZZSCRAP-SB6401
ZEXER-140743
ZEXEC-197727
ZRULE-300W
ZGLUE- 254037
ZZPEN-1280N CD12
ZPENC-12 116572 HB
ZZERA-ERM320
364-15-23

ZZMAN-141558 193859

ZZPEC-MA3B
ZDOC-DWF19
ZCLIP - 33719
ZZDIS-232810
ZPECA-PCT35
ZZWBCLEAN-653
ZZMAR-0S2119
ZZSHAR-512 300S
ZZMAR-320 NWP12
AM-WNWA4
ZDOC-DWF19
line

line

line

line

line

line

line

Title

All Items to be brought in on the first day of school.

Bring From Prep - Else 1 Required

Pencil Case Mesh A5
Headset USB Connection & Mic

Scissors, Safety Staedtler 14cm
Or
Scissors Safety, Staedtler 14cm Left

Library Bag - Choose a Colour

Library Bag 600D Super Tough Emerald
Library Bag 600D Super-Tough Royal Blue
Library Bag Heavy Duty Navy Blue

Library Bag (HD Nylon)35x40cm Red

NEW STUFF
New Wave Handwriting Qld 1

Sketch Block,Olympic A3

Oil Pastels,Micador Large 12's

Textsurfer® classic highlighter - blue - bulk
Textsurfer® classic highlighter - green - bulk
Best Buddies Mega Scrap Book 64p 100gsm
Exercise Book Year 2, Olympic

18mm Ruled Exercise Book A4 48 Page
Ruler Wooden 30cm(mm/cm)

Blu Stick, Bostik 35gm (BLUE)

Natural Jumbo Triangular Coloured
Pencil,Faber Jnr Grip Triangular HB

Eraser, Micador 3020 in Sleeve
Textsurfer® classic highlighter - pink
Manilla Folder A4.Buff

Pencil Case Mesh A3 Zip

Doc Wallet F/Cap Poly/Velcro Ass
CLIPFOLDER B/TONE A4 PVC ASST

Display Book A4 20 Pkt Asstd

Pencil Case 34x17cm 1 Zip Tartan
Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser

Osmer Whiteboard Marker Fine Wallet 4
Staedtler- Two Holes Sharpener with Tub
Staedtler Fibre Tip Marker Wal 12

Write N Wipe

Doc Wallet F/Cap Poly/Velcro Ass

Bring from Home

Large Family Pack of Tissues
Roll of Paper Towel

Paint Shirt
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IncTax

S 279
S 19.96

S 2.09
S 2.09
9.48
9.48

9.48
9.48
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L%

9.95

5.32
5.54
1.04
1.04
214
0.75
1.06
0.54
3.29
5.86
0.60
0.57
1.04
0.26
531
1.64
4.19
1.64
4.40
0.94
4.32
4.05
5.08
3.84
1.64
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IncTax_
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$ 9.95

5.32
5.54
1.04
1.04
19.26
2.25
1.06
0.54
26.32
11.72
14.42
2.30
1.04
0.51
5.31
1.64
4.19
1.64
4.40
0.94
17.28
4.05
5.08
3.84
1.64
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$ 13.85

$152.32



