

Employing Queenslanders in Queensland



Kurwongbah State School



BACK TO SCHOOL FOR 2023

The cut-off date for on time orders is Wednesday 7th December 2022.

The Delivery Window for on-time orders is from the 9^{th of} January to 18th January 2023.

Orders placed and paid for on-line and on time will be discounted by 10%.

Orders will incur a delivery fee of \$8.50 for single orders or \$12.50 for multiple pack orders.

Delivery to Post Code 4521 will incur a base fee of \$12.50

Late orders received may not be delivered within the Defined Delivery Window.

ORDERS FOR NEW ENROLMENTS WILL BE ACCEPTED ALL YEAR.

Please visit https://myschoolgear.net.au/fmi/webd/EduGearMSG to place your orders for you children returning to school in 2023.

Go to myschoolgear.net.au Push "I'm NOT a Robot"

Go to Booklist Order Enter Student Details

Select School

Select 2023, and Year Level Press the "Add Student" Button

Adjust standard order as needed

"Update" for changes to be completed Next

If required, add another student to your order and repeat the process.

Enter Your Details including Delivery Address

When you have entered all students - Complete Order and Make Payment.

:	School.Grad eSemester	Code	Title	Quantity	ity Sell Pric IncTax		e Total Sell IncTax_ line	
	1 1	line line	All Items to be brought in on the first day of school. Bring From Prep - Else 1 Required					
	1	line	zing i zinc z nequires					
	1	ZZPEC-MA5B	Pencil Case Mesh A5	0	\$	2.79	\$	-
	1	ZZHEAD-HP107	Headset USB Connection & Mic	0		19.96	\$	1.—12
	1	line			•		T	
	1	ZZSCI-965 14 NBK	Scissors, Safety Staedtler 14cm	0	\$	2.09	\$	_
	1	Or	Or					
	1	ZSCIS-965 14L NBK	Scissors Safety, Staedtler 14cm Left	0	\$	2.09	\$	-
	1	line						
	1	line	Library Bag - Choose a Colour					
	1	ZZLIB-5200 EM	Library Bag 600D Super Tough Emerald	0	\$	9.48	\$	-
	1	ZZLIB-5200 RB	Library Bag 600D Super-Tough Royal Blue	0	\$	9.48	\$	_
	1	ZLIBR-5200 NB	Library Bag Heavy Duty Navy Blue	0	\$	9.48	\$	_
	1	ZLIBR-5200 R	Library Bag (HD Nylon)35x40cm Red	0	\$	9.48	\$	
	1	line						
	1	line	NEW STUFF					
	1	line						
	1	9781741260045	New Wave Handwriting Qld 1	1	\$	9.95	\$	9.95
	1	line						
	1	ZSKET-140893	Sketch Block,Olympic A3	1	\$	5.32	\$	5.32
	1	ZZOIL-OPM612	Oil Pastels, Micador Large 12's	1	\$	5.54	\$	5.54
	1	364 LS-3	Textsurfer® classic highlighter - blue - bulk	1	\$	1.04	\$	1.04
	1	364 LS-5	Textsurfer® classic highlighter - green - bulk	1	\$	1.04	\$	1.04
	1	ZZSCRAP-SB6401	Best Buddies Mega Scrap Book 64p 100gsm	9	\$	2.14	\$	19.26
	1	ZEXER-140743	Exercise Book Year 2, Olympic	3	\$	0.75	\$	2.25
	1	ZEXEC-197727	18mm Ruled Exercise Book A4 48 Page	1	\$	1.06	\$	1.06
	1	ZRULE-300W	Ruler Wooden 30cm(mm/cm)	1	\$	0.54	\$	0.54
	1	ZGLUE- 254037	Blu Stick, Bostik 35gm (BLUE)	8	\$	3.29		26.32
	1	ZZPEN-1280N CD12	Natural Jumbo Triangular Coloured	2	\$	5.86		11.72
	1	ZPENC-12 116572 HB	Pencil, Faber Jnr Grip Triangular HB	24	\$	0.60		14.42
	1	ZZERA-ERM320	Eraser, Micador 3020 in Sleeve	4	\$	0.57	\$	2.30
	1	364-LS-23	Textsurfer® classic highlighter - pink	1	\$	1.04	\$	1.04
	1	ZZMAN-141558 193859 ZZPEC-MA3B	Manilla Folder A4.Buff	2	\$	0.26	\$	0.51
	1 1	ZDOC-DWF19	Pencil Case Mesh A3 Zip	1	\$	5.31	\$	5.31
		ZCLIP - 33719	Doc Wallet F/Cap Poly/Velcro Ass CLIPFOLDER B/TONE A4 PVC ASST	1	\$	1.64	\$	1.64
		ZZDIS-232810	Display Book A4 20 Pkt Asstd	1	\$	4.19	\$	4.19
		ZPECA-PCT35	Pencil Case 34x17cm 1 Zip Tartan	1 1	\$ \$	1.64	\$ \$	1.64
	1	ZZWBCLEAN-653	Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser	1	۶ \$	4.40 0.94		4.40
		ZZMAR-OS2119	Osmer Whiteboard Marker Fine Wallet 4	4	۶ \$	4.32	\$ \$	0.94 17.28
		ZZSHAR-512 300S	Staedtler- Two Holes Sharpener with Tub	1	\$	4.05	\$	4.05
		ZZMAR-320 NWP12	Staedtler Fibre Tip Marker Wal 12	1	\$	5.08	\$	5.08
		AM-WNWA4	Write N Wipe	1	\$	3.84	\$	3.84
		ZDOC-DWF19	Doc Wallet F/Cap Poly/Velcro Ass	1	\$	1.64	۶ \$	1.64
		line		-	7	1.07	Y	1.04
		line						
		line	Bring from Home					
	1	line	Large Family Pack of Tissues	1				
	1	line	Roll of Paper Towel	1				
	1	line	Paint Shirt	1				
	1	line						

TAX

\$ 13.85

TOTAL

\$ 152.32